
Labor Day 09/04/23 Monday Apples 09/28/23 Thursday
Columbus Day 10/09/23 Monday Wolf Sanctuary 10/18/23 Wednesday

Native American 11/20/23 Monday
Bambu 01/25/24 Thursday

Veterans Day 11/10/23 Friday

Discovery Museum 03/05/24 Tuesday
Thanksgiving Day 11/23/23 Thursday Stepping Stones Museum 04/17/24 Wednesday

Henny Penny Farm 05/16/24 Thursday
Beardsley Zoo 06/05/24 Wednesday

Christmas Day 12/25/23 Monday The Maritime Aquarium 07/25/24 Thursday

New Year's Day 01/01/24 Monday Apples 09/28/23 Thursday
Martin Luther King, Jr Day 01/15/24 Monday

Presidents Day 02/19/24 Monday
Beardsley Zoo 06/05/24 Wednesday

The Maritime Aquarium 07/25/24 Thursday

Memorial Day 05/27/24 Monday

Independence Day 07/04/24 Thursday
Cleaning / Planning Day 08/28/24 Wednesday
Cleaning / Planning Day 08/29/24 Thursday
Cleaning / Planning Day 08/30/24 Friday School Picture Day -                     10/03/23 Tuesday

Halloween Party 10/31/23 Tuesday

Field Day - Toddler                                                                    06/25/24 Tuesday
Field Day - Waddler                                                                  06/24/24 Monday

Pre-Kindergarten  Graduation 06/22/24 Saturday
Pre-School Moving Up 06/21/24 Friday
 Waddler Moving Up 06/21/24 Friday
Toddler Moving Up 06/21/24 Friday

Mother's Day Tea 05/10/24 Friday
Donuts for Dad 06/14/24 Friday

End of Year Celebration             07/13/24 Saturday
Talent Show                        08/09/24 Friday

Heart 2 Heart Holidays & Special Days

Parent-Teacher -                               
Dismiss @ 12 P.M.

Thursday11/09/23

2023 Holidays and Early Dismissals  Pre-School & Pre-Kindergarten  Field Trips

Graduation - Toddler &                                                         

Waddler Arrival @ 9:00 A.M.
06/21/24

Special Events

Back to School Night              09/12/23 Tuesday

Friday

Parent-Teacher                          

Dismiss @ 12 P.M.
05/20/24

Graduation -                                                           
Pre-School Dismiss @ 12:00 P.M.

 Harvest Dinner -                                                       
Dismiss @ 3:00 P.M.

 Holiday Dinner -                                  
Dismiss @ 3:00 P.M.

06/21/24

2024 Holidays and Early Dismissals  

12/15/23

11/17/23

Art Show Set-up                         

Dismiss @ 3 P.M.
04/05/24 Friday

Saturday

 Harvest Dinner -                                        
Performance @ 5:00

11/17/23 Friday

Friday12/15/23
 Holiday Dinner -                                        

Performance @ 5:00

Art Show / Egg Hunt                                         
9:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.                 

Egg Hunt starts @ 10:00 a.m.

04/06/24

North Salem Dental

Parent-Teacher Conferences 
Dismiss @ 12 P.M.  

Parent Teacher Conferences

Friday

Friday

Tuesday02/20/24

Toddler Field Trips

Monday

Friday
Parent-Teacher Conferences 

Dismiss @ 12 P.M. 
11/09/23 Thursday

05/20/24 Monday

North Salem Dental 02/20/24 Tuesday

Graduation / Moving Up Ceremony

Field Day -                                          
Pre-school & Pre-Kindergarten                              

06/26/24 Wednesday

Important School Days for Your Child


